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Firm Name Contact Address City / State Zip Phone Fax Email

a/e West Consultants, Inc. Kenneth W. Ledermann 31630 Railroad Canyon Rd, Suite 7 Canyon Lake, CA 92587 (951) 430-1235 (951) 430-1237 kledermann@ae-west.com

AECC, Inc. Brant C. Ince 13740 Midway Road, Suite 804 Dallas, TX 75244 (972) 980-2830 branti@aeccinc.com

AEI Consultants Courtney Monheit 2500 Camino Diablo Walnut Creek, CA 94597 (925) 746-6026 (925) 746-6099 cmonheit@aeiconsultants.com

AEI Consultants Bryan Hogan 333 Camino Gardens Blvd, Suite 202 Boca Raton, FL 33432 (954) 295-0388 (888) 629-6691 bhogan@aeiconsultants.com

AES Due Diligence, Inc. Robert Presta 4542 Ruffner Street, Suite 330 San Diego, CA 92111 (858) 569-0211 (858) 569-0275 bpresta@aesdd.com

AKT Peerless Environmental Services, LLC Robert Lambdin 22725 Orchard Lake Farmington, MI 48336 (248) 615-1333 (248) 615-1334 lambdinr@aktpeerless.com

Apex Companies, LLC Jeff Lower 4701 Creek Rd, Suite 100 Cincinnati, OH 45242 (513) 771-3617 jlower@apexcos.com

ATC Group Services, LLC Stephanie Pryor, P.E. 200 Wellington Manor Ct, Suite 100 Alabaster, AL 35007 (205) 733-8775 (205) 733-8954 stephanie.pryor@atcgs.com

Atlas Technical Consultants, Inc. Stephanie Pryor 200 Wellington Manor Ct., Ste. 100 Alabaster, AL 35007 (205) 733-8775 (205) 733-8954 stephanie.pryor@oneatlas.com

BBG Assessments, LLC Richard Dagnall 4615 Southwest Freeway, Suite 400 Houston, TX 77027 (713) 335-9628 rdagnall@bbgres.com

Bhate Geosciences Corporation Josh Curtis 5217 5th Av South Birmingham, AL 35212 (205) 591-7062 (205) 591-7184 jcurtis@bhate-geo.com

BL Companies, Inc. John Thatcher 2601 Market Place, Suite 350 Harrisburg, PA 17110 (717) 943-1675 (203) 630-2615 jthatcher@blcompanies.com

BRIX-TN, LLC Stephen Bartek 205 Powell Place, Suite 360 Brentwood, TN 37027 (615) 734-9014 sbartek@buildonbrix.com

Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments, LLC Paul Travis Sanders 10461 Mill Run Cr, Suite 1100 Owings Mills, MD 21117 (800) 733-0660 travis.sanders@bvna.com

Caudill Associates, LLC John Caudill PE 1300 S. Rossiter Terrace Watkinsville, GA 30677 (706) 247-1231 gacaudill@gmail.com

CBRE, Inc. Linda Bryson 2800 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 500 Houston, TX 77056 (914) 740-1922 (888) 289-9387 linda.bryson@cbre.com

Consulting Solutions, Inc. Samuel Strom 401 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 1200 Chicago, IL 60611 (312) 859-9106 sstrom@consultingsolutionsinc.com

Criterium-Bernhisel Engineers, Inc. Scott Bernhisel P. O. Box 9082 Salt Lake City, UT 84109 (801) 466-0931 (801) 277-0137 info@cbinspect.com

Delta Exploration and Assessment, Inc. Don Spencer 1331 Peabody Avenue Memphis, TN 38104 (901) 233-0530 midtown@deltaea.com

EBI Consulting Niko Paiz 21 B Street Burlington, MA 01803 (781) 273-2500 npaiz@ebiconsulting.com

ECS Midwest, LLC Sam Filisko 216 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1050 Chicago, IL 60606 (847) 279-0366 sfilisko@ecslimited.com

ECS Southeast, LLC Justin D. Bowman P.E. 1812 Center Park Dr, Suite D Charlotte, NC 28217 (704) 525-5152 (704) 357-0023 jbowman@ecslimited.com

EDI-R.E., LLC Luann Jannarone 15 Paradise Plaza #287 Sarasota, FL 34239 (602) 300-2420 ljannarone@edi-az.com

EFI Global, Inc. Mandeep Sandhu 11 Commerce Way, Suite A Totowa, NJ 07512 (732) 629-7930 (732) 629-7934 mandeep.sandhu@efiglobal.com

English Company (The) Brian English 1951 Hampton Drive Wheaton, IL 60189 (630) 260-8099 (630) 260-8568 benglish@english-co.com

Excel Engineering Consultants, LLC Julian Coto, P.E. 303 Avila Ct. Winter Springs, FL 32708 (407) 260-2292 (407) 260-2292 julian@excelengineeringfl.com

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Christy Slaw 3015 Dumbarton Rd Richmond, VA 23228 (804) 264-2701 (804) 264-1202 cslaw@fandr.com

Global Realty Services Group (GRS Group, an NV5 Company) Jeff Coyne 300 Spectrum Center Dr., Suite 145 Irvine, CA 92618 (510) 962-9534 jcoyne@grs-global.com

Green Environmental Management Jonathan Green PO Box 2212 Sisters, OR 97759 (855) 277-5307 jgreen@green-em.com

JDS Consultants, Inc. Stephen W. Nigborowicz 4500 Rockside Rd, Suite 300 Cleveland, OH 44131 (216) 573-5550 (216) 573-5510 general@jdsconsultants.com

Jim Craven Jim Craven 8302 E. Camelback Rd Scottsdale, AZ 85251 (602) 684-3874 (480) 949-9657 jimccraven@outlook.com

K-Plus Engineering Services, LLC Daniel M. Caplice 15 Salt Creek Ln, Suite 410 Hinsdale, IL 60521 (312) 207-1600 (312) 831-2191 danc@kplus.com

LJM Group, Inc. (The) Therese M. Hovanec 9855 W 78th Street, Suite 380 Eden Prairie, MN 55344 (612) 309-4547 (763) 201-5842 terih@ljmgroup.com

LM Consultants, Inc. Michael C. Junge 36 South Whitney Street Grayslake, IL 60030 (847) 573-1717 michael_junge@lmconsultants.com

Newbanks, Inc. Teresa Martin 2700 Corporate Dr, Suite 200 Birmingham, AL 35242 (833) 201-4774 tmartin@newbanksinc.com

Nova Group, GBC Hitesh Patel 1230 Avenue of the Americas, 16th Floor New York, NY 10020 (732) 569-0223 hitesh.patel@novagroupgbc.com

NV5, Inc. Jamie Ziemba 3550 W. Market Street, Suite 200 Akron, OH 44333 (800) 787-8397 (886) 486-2388 jamie.ziemba@nv5.com

OGI Environmental, LLC Robert Thompson 7260 W. Azure Dr, Suite 140-361 Las Vegas, NV 89130 (702) 804-5545 (702) 804-4649 rthompson@ogienviro.com

Omni Associates Joseph Franzese Box 474 Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 (440) 247-2900 jpfranzese@omniassociates.us

Partner Assessment Corporation Michael T Chang 2154 Torrance Boulevard Torrance, CA 90501 (980) 875-1273 mchang@partneresi.com

Pioneer Engineering & Environmental Services, LLC Mike Ciserella 2753 W. 31st St. Chicago, IL 60608 (773) 722-9200 (773) 722-9201 mike@pioneerEES.com

Property Solutions Inc. Edward M. Gallagher 323 New Albany Rd Moorestown, NJ 08057 (856) 813-3000 (856) 813-1069 bids@propertysolutionsinc.com

Real Estate Advisory, LLC Nealon D. Smith 121 Fairfield Way, Suite 230 Bloomingdale, IL 60108 (800) 347-7807 (630) 893-4768 cfoley@reausa.com

RPS Group, Inc. Eric Cooper 20 Park Plaza, Suite 322 Boston, MA 02116 (617) 880-1443 eric.cooper@rpsgroup.com

Samdal and Associates Jeff Samdal 14630 - 178th Ave NE Woodinville, WA 98072 (206) 412-4305 jeff@samdalassoc.com

Spero Corporation Stan Johnson, P.E. 119 SE Main Street Simpsonville, SC 29680 (864) 963-5500 (864) 228-9100 sjohnson@sperocorp.com

Streamline Environmental of TN, LLC Scott Nolter 518 Echo Valley Road Knoxville, TN 37923 (865) 254-0789 rsnolter@bellsouth.net

Surveys, Inc. Paul H. Daltas, P.E. 4055 Lake Washington Blvd, Suite 225 Kirkland, WA 98033 (206) 281-1260 surveys@surveysinc.net

Testing Engineers & Consultants (TEC) Ruben E. Ramos, P.E. 1343 Rochester Rd Troy, MI 48083 (248) 588-6200 (248) 588-6232 rramos@tectest.com

TTL Associates, Inc. Robert Ruse, Ph.D., P.E. LEED AP (419) 324-2222 (419) 214-5151 Robert.Ruse@ttlassoc.com

UES Consulting Services, Inc. Ed Taylor 100 E. 7th Street, Suite 200 Kansas City, MO 64106 (816) 221-0627 (816) 221-3266 ed@uesconsulting.com
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Varian Associates, P.A. Walter Syrek, A.I.A., EVP 2000 N. Dixie Hwy, Suite 100 Boca Raton, FL 33431 (561) 367-9850 walter@govarian.com

Vertex Companies, LLC (The) Scott Waldenmyer 398 Libbey Parkway Weymouth, MA 02189 (630) 973-0675 swaldenmyer@vertexeng.com

Vieau Associates Sean Leary 7505 Metro Blvd, Suite 300 Minneapolis, MN 55439 (952) 595-5301 (952) 893-7932 sleary@vieauassociates.com


